SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL - INDIA

Academic Calender 2024-25 (Chhatisgarh)

No. Of Festivals/ Total No. No. of
MONTH - YEAR Calender |Sundays| o of FESTIVAL DAYS Working
Holidays _
Days Holidays Days
11-04-24 (Wednesday) Ramazan (Date may
Vary)
APRIL -
Bl 30 5 2 7 14-04-24 (Sunday) Ambedkar Jayanti 23
2024 17-04-24 (Wednesday) -Ram Navami
21.04.2024 (Sunday) -Mahavir Jayanthi
MAY - 2024 31 4 15 19 |01-05.24(Wednesday) -May day 12
Summer Vacation -16.05.2024 to 11.06.2024 (Tentative)
School Reopen : 13.06.24 (Thursday)
JUNE - .
2024 30 5 11 16 |17-06-24 (Monday) Bakrid 14
0 22-06-24 (Saturday) Kabir Jayanthi
JaLy. 31 4 1 5  |17-07-24 (Wednesday) Muhar 26
-07- ednesda rum
2024 Y
Pre Mid Term Revision & Examinations - 19.07.24 to 30.07.24 (Tentative)
04-08-24(Sunday)-Hareli
09-08-24(Friday) -Viswa Aadivasi Diwas
A =
UGU;T 31 4 4 8 15-08-24 (Thursday) Independence day 23
292 19-08-24 (Monday) Raksha Bandhan
26-08-24 (Monday) Sri Krishna Janmashtami
SEPTEMBER - 06—09-24(Friday]-Harit.aIika Teej .
30 5 3 8 16-09-24 (Monday) Milad-un-nabi (Date may 22
2024
vary)
Mid Term Revision & Examinations - 25.09.24 to 08.10.24 (Tentative)
02-10-24 (Wenesday) Gandhi Jayanthi
OCTOBER - 10—10-2-4 to 15-10-24 -Dussehra Vacation
202 31 4 8 12 |(Tentative) 19
A 30.10.24 to 03.11.24 -Diwali Vacation
(Tentative)
30.10.24 to 03.11.24 -Diwali Vacation
NOVEMBER - (Tentative)
2024 a 4 % 8 07-11-24 (Thursday)-Chhath Puja <2
15-11-24 (Friday) -Guru Nanak Jayanthi
Post Mid Term Revision & Examinations - 11.12.24 to 23.12.24 (Tentative)
18-12-24(Wednesday)- Guru Ghasidas
DECEMBER - 2024 31 5 7 12 Jayanthi 19
25-12-24 to 01-01-2025- Winter Vacation
01.01.2025(Wednesday) -New Year Day
JANUARY - 14-01-25 (Tuesday) -Makara Sankranti‘
025 31 4 4 8 25-01-25 (Saturday) Maa Shakambhari 23
2 Jayanthi (Tentative)
26-01-25 (Sunday) Republic Day
FEBRUARY - 2025 29 4 0 4 02-02-2025 (Sunday) -Basant Panchami 25
Annual Revision & Examinations - 03.03.25 to 22.03.25 (Tentative)
MARCH - 14-03-25 (Friday)-Holi /Doljatra ' .
2025 31 5 3 8 26-03-25 (Wednesday) - Maha shivaratri 23
31-03-25 -(Monday)-Ramadan
TOTAL 366 | 53 62 | 115 251
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